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Description

201901110000
11710

01/11/2019
09:16:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINCHER
KRISTI KEITH
LAMB

201901110000
11720

01/11/2019
09:16:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON JOEL C

201901110000
11730

01/11/2019
09:16:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOKS CELIA
A

201901030000
02240

01/03/2019
11:03:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

201901170000
18490

01/17/2019
08:42:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND GWIN JOHN

201901100000
10850

01/10/2019
11:58:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANRY
THERESA
BENDER

201901280000
27950

01/28/2019
09:09:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS
LAUREN RAE

201901310000
31470

01/31/2019
09:13:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIUMATA
AUDRA LEE

201902080000
42770

02/08/2019
03:48:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
GEORGE R

201902120000
46370

02/12/2019
04:17:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F

201903110000
77700

03/11/2019
02:31:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LETSON LESA
D

201903280000
98630

03/28/2019
10:39:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNOUSE
STACEY
WILLIS

201903220000
92000

03/22/2019
08:12:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANNS
CORRIE
JOHNSON

201904170001
25980

04/17/2019
12:50:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER
BRENDA
HENRIETTA



201904180001
27350

04/18/2019
08:49:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
ROBERT C

201904090001
15270

04/09/2019
01:10:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
BETTY J

201904120001
19740

04/12/2019
10:21:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JONATHAN R

201904230001
32340

04/23/2019
08:27:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CHRISTINA T

201904230001
32860

04/23/2019
11:57:25

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
DAFFANY

201904240001
35130

04/24/2019
03:42:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT
PAMELA D

201905200001
73480

05/20/2019
03:22:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRUCTURAL
MULTI FAMILY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201906030001
88870

06/03/2019
09:31:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMAC
LUCILLE M

201906100002
03260

06/10/2019
02:57:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAMNER
WHITNEY N

201906120002
06880

06/12/2019
10:39:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
JOELLEN
LOVELADY

201906130002
08930

06/13/2019
12:13:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY ANITA
J

201906170002
12630

06/17/2019
11:58:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
DEBORAH H

201907090002
44310

07/09/2019
11:09:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON
PENELOVIE M

201907090002
44360

07/09/2019
11:29:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
TONYA

201907180002
56220

07/18/2019
11:26:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
KRISTIE R

201907180002
56230

07/18/2019
11:31:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEBSON
JENNIFER G


