Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901110000 11710	01/11/2019 09:16:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINCHER KRISTI KEITH LAMB						
201901110000 11720	01/11/2019 09:16:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON JOEL C						
201901110000 11730	01/11/2019 09:16:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOKS CELIA A						
201901030000 02240	01/03/2019 11:03:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M						
201901170000 18490	01/17/2019 08:42:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	GWIN JOHN						
201901100000 10850	01/10/2019 11:58:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANRY THERESA BENDER						
201901280000 27950	01/28/2019 09:09:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS LAUREN RAE						
201901310000 31470	01/31/2019 09:13:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIUMATA AUDRA LEE						
201902080000 42770	02/08/2019 03:48:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY GEORGE R						
201902120000 46370	02/12/2019 04:17:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F						
201903110000 77700	03/11/2019 02:31:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LETSON LESA D						
201903280000 98630	03/28/2019 10:39:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNOUSE STACEY WILLIS						
201903220000 92000	03/22/2019 08:12:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANNS CORRIE JOHNSON						
201904170001 25980	04/17/2019 12:50:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER BRENDA HENRIETTA						

004004400003	04/40/0040		Dout 10	NOTADY	MODDIO			
201904180001 27350	04/18/2019 08:49:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS ROBERT C			
201904090001 15270	04/09/2019 01:10:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT BETTY J			
201904120001 19740	04/12/2019 10:21:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JONATHAN R			
201904230001 32340	04/23/2019 08:27:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CHRISTINA T			
201904230001 32860	04/23/2019 11:57:25	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER DAFFANY			
201904240001 35130	04/24/2019 03:42:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT PAMELA D			
201905200001 73480	05/20/2019 03:22:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRUCTURAL MULTI FAMILY CONSTRUCTI ON			
201906030001 88870	06/03/2019 09:31:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMAC LUCILLE M			
201906100002 03260	06/10/2019 02:57:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMNER WHITNEY N			
201906120002 06880	06/12/2019 10:39:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY JOELLEN LOVELADY			
201906130002 08930	06/13/2019 12:13:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY ANITA J			
201906170002 12630	06/17/2019 11:58:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH DEBORAH H			
201907090002 44310	07/09/2019 11:09:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSTON PENELOVIE M			
201907090002 44360	07/09/2019 11:29:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON TONYA			
201907180002 56220	07/18/2019 11:26:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON KRISTIE R			
201907180002 56230	07/18/2019 11:31:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEBSON JENNIFER G			